
クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

9,511,450

9,330,300

8,964,000

6,069,500

5,516,500

2,248,000

8,429,050

7,506,450

7,705,250

5,228,000

3,951,000

339,850

12,745,100

10,246,200

11,140,850

8,128,800

6,319,000

2,744,050

11,535,300

7,509,950

9,256,500

7,892,100

7,135,000

2,799,000

371,000

26,940,850

寄付金納入明細表

19,594,805

28,350,375

20,046,272

34,172,657

19,023,076

6,266,176

15,058,000

16,883,102

27,957,790

13,465,608

8,279,403

0

17,357,000

13,974,787

9,614,071

9,334,128

22,332,491

3,287,168

17,244,724

11,223,136

31,472,300

10,717,538

18,742,233

2,248,538

110,000

48,511,816

特別寄付金 合計

尼崎

尼崎北

尼崎東

尼崎西

尼崎南

尼崎中

伊丹

川西

伊丹有明

川西猪名川

伊丹昆陽池

西宮イブニング

西宮

芦屋

甲子園

西宮夙川

芦屋川

西宮恵美寿

宝塚

三田

篠山

柏原

宝塚武庫川

三田南

HYOGOロータリーEクラブ

神戸

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

4,000

6,000

5,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

2,200

6,000

6,000

6,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

6,000

4,500

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

2,000

4,000

60,000

0

140,000

0

62,000

0

80,000

0

0

0

0

13,200

0

126,000

138,000

54,000

52,000

42,000

117,000

58,500

80,000

0

64,000

10,000

0

314,000

0

500,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

114,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

普通

60,000

500,000

140,000

0

62,000

0

80,000

0

0

0

0

13,200

0

126,000

252,000

54,000

52,000

42,000

117,000

58,500

80,000

0

64,000

10,000

0

314,000

29,106,255

37,680,675

29,010,272

40,242,157

24,539,576

8,514,176

23,487,050

24,389,552

35,663,040

18,693,608

12,230,403

339,850

30,102,100

24,220,987

20,754,921

17,462,928

28,651,491

6,031,218

28,780,024

18,733,086

40,728,800

18,609,638

25,877,233

5,047,538

481,000

75,452,666
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

24,880,850

9,443,000

11,640,000

4,136,185

3,350,000

20,465,050

8,205,550

5,687,000

9,119,500

5,194,000

208,000

10,647,000

14,575,600

8,796,000

11,146,650

11,871,450

9,612,500

8,120,250

4,400,000

11,229,400

8,640,650

8,107,150

10,571,860

4,691,000

9,300,320

9,642,950

寄付金納入明細表

31,739,000

21,108,383

10,884,723

16,648,000

11,717,800

40,869,633

25,470,000

12,924,342

25,071,976

5,093,800

130,000

19,759,270

26,598,710

18,710,000

18,976,740

31,886,960

28,332,660

28,198,467

16,340,000

25,777,000

29,846,484

14,733,836

17,219,685

7,690,758

21,604,580

5,371,315

特別寄付金 合計

神戸東

神戸東灘

神戸南

神戸六甲

神戸ベイ

神戸西

神戸須磨

神戸垂水

神戸西神

神戸中

神戸モーニング

明石

明石東

明石北

高砂

加古川

加古川中央

高砂青松

加古川平成

三木

小野加東

北条

西脇

三木みどり

洲本

南淡路

(年)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

5,000

5,000

4,000

5,000

5,000

4,000

4,000

4,500

8,000

4,000

1,000

4,500

4,000

7,000

7,000

4,000

6,000

4,000

4,000

5,000

4,500

5,000

5,000

4,000

5,000

5,000

0

0

344,000

27,500

60,000

108,000

148,000

47,250

136,000

0

0

0

94,000

0

0

146,000

0

78,000

34,000

0

87,750

82,500

117,500

0

75,000

115,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

20,000

0

1,000,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

100,000

0

0

0

0

普通

0

0

344,000

27,500

60,000

108,000

168,000

47,250

1,136,000

0

0

0

94,000

0

0

146,000

0

78,000

34,000

0

87,750

182,500

117,500

0

75,000

115,000

56,619,850

30,551,383

22,524,723

20,784,185

15,067,800

61,334,683

33,675,550

18,611,342

34,191,476

10,287,800

338,000

30,406,270

41,174,310

27,506,000

30,123,390

43,758,410

37,945,160

36,318,717

20,740,000

37,006,400

38,487,134

22,840,986

27,791,545

12,381,758

30,904,900

15,014,265
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

7,091,850

9,377,200

3,167,500

18,821,210

15,383,700

14,639,300

14,638,000

5,620,250

4,864,000

8,664,700

8,279,550

14,259,250

4,261,100

9,046,600

4,367,700

5,471,400

6,376,000

5,070,500

15,145,820

617,790,595

寄付金納入明細表

15,551,000

21,454,000

5,105,000

33,691,098

54,431,580

14,006,000

45,516,023

8,487,054

10,500,000

21,580,553

17,373,652

26,175,107

6,016,906

20,337,155

3,119,144

1,725,838

8,849,362

4,181,020

43,317,467

1,299,389,275

特別寄付金 合計

淡路三原

津名

あわじ中央

姫路

姫路南

姫路西

姫路東

神崎

姫路中央

赤穂

相生

龍野

上郡佐用

豊岡

生野

香住

豊岡円山川

和田山

2680その他

合計

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

4,000

6,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

10,000

5,000

4,000

1,600

5,000

4,500

6,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

6,000

0

0

108,000

36,000

0

0

275,000

0

52,000

20,000

85,000

0

96,000

54,000

70,000

44,000

0

60,000

0

0

4,011,200

0

0

0

13,000

230,000

100,000

0

60,000

0

100,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2,237,000

普通

0

108,000

36,000

13,000

230,000

375,000

0

112,000

20,000

185,000

0

96,000

54,000

70,000

44,000

0

60,000

0

0

6,248,200

22,642,850

30,831,200

8,272,500

52,512,308

69,815,280

28,645,300

60,154,023

14,107,304

15,364,000

30,245,253

25,653,202

40,434,357

10,278,006

29,383,755

7,486,844

7,197,238

15,225,362

9,251,520

58,463,287

1,917,179,870
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